Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: Brecon GC 2020 (Men's Comp.)
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Name

Peter Jackson
Guptaman Gurung
Leslie Thomas

Mark Anstey

Ganesh Gurung
George Hollinger
Richard Keddle
William Robert Clarke
Kevin Powell

David Alwyn Williams
Patrick (Paddy) Murray
Indra Bahadur Gurung
Owain Morgan

Glyn Lloyd

Alan Snedden

Alan Gardner

Peter Moses

Terence Barnes

lan Hamilton

Paul Turner

lan Nicholls

Tham Gurung

Jeffrey Ward

BRECON GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Mary Rodell Cup (Medal) (29/08/2021)

Gross

87

74

95

74

77

83

80

84

86

94

94

82

87

103

104

112

87

97

94

99

100

100

107

12

13

20

19

11

26

25

33

17

13

17

12

10

17

68

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

75

76

77

79

79

80

80

81

82

88

90

90

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Brecon GC 2020 (Men's Comp.)
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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