BRECON GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Mary Rodell Cup (Medal) (29/08/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Brecon GC 2020 (Men's Comp.)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Gross	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Peter Jackson	87	22	65
2	Guptaman Gurung	74	9	65
3	Leslie Thomas	95	27	68
4	Mark Anstey	74	6	68
5	Ganesh Gurung	77	8	69
6	George Hollinger	83	13	70
7	Richard Keddle	80	9	71
8	William Robert Clarke	84	12	72
9	Kevin Powell	86	13	73
10	David Alwyn Williams	94	20	74
11	Patrick (Paddy) Murray	94	19	75
12	Indra Bahadur Gurung	82	7	75
13	Owain Morgan	87	11	76
14	Glyn Lloyd	103	26	77
15	Alan Snedden	104	25	79
16	Alan Gardner	112	33	79
17	Peter Moses	87	7	80
18	Terence Barnes	97	17	80
19	lan Hamilton	94	13	81
20	Paul Turner	99	17	82
21	lan Nicholls	100	12	88
22	Tham Gurung	100	10	90
23	Jeffrey Ward	107	17	90

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Brecon GC 2020 (Men's Comp.)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett